



\$~74 to 76

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CRL.M.C. 5542/2022, CRL.M.A. 22009/2022

PAVAN SACHDEVA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Aditya Jain and Mr. Suman
Kumar, Advs.

versus

REEMA MITTAL AND ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Shashank S. Mangal, Adv. for
R-1

75

CRL.M.C. 5562/2022, CRL.M.A. 22049/2022

PAVAN SACHDEVA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Aditya Jain and Mr. Suman
Kumar, Advs.

versus

M/S V K MITTAL AND SONS (HUF) AND ORS.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Shashank S. Mangal, Adv. for
R-1

76

+ CRL.M.C. 5753/2022, CRL.M.A. 22657/2022

PAVAN SACHDEVA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Aditya Jain and Mr. Suman
Kumar, Advs.

versus

VINOD KUMAR MITTAL AND ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Shashank S. Mangal, Adv. for
R-1



CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAURABH BANERJEE

ORDER
19.05.2026

%

1. It is already 04:45 PM. Due to paucity of time the present matters could not be taken up for hearing, in interest of justice, renotify on 18.09.2026.
2. A copy of this order be kept in all the connected matters.

SAURABH BANERJEE, J

MAY 19, 2026/rr